
Gifu University Career Development Program for International Students
Aigi Career Development Consortium 

for International Students

Career Guidance Wed., October 7, 2020  13:15-14:45

・Latest trend of job-seeking and strategies

・Winter internship programs

・Details of Career Development Program for 
International Students

Practical Business Skill Course

・Business Manners*: Wed., November 18

One-on-one consultation 
services (prior reservation is needed)

Solutions for individual agendas
(Business analysis, advice for CV, 
interviewing, career development,
etc.)

Inbound and Outbound International Affairs Office, 
GU-GLOCAL

Please send your e-mail including the following information:
1. Name 2. Faculty/School 3. Year 4. Student Number   5. Contact（E-mail ,Tel） 6. Supervisor

Time: 13:15-14:45

Job-seeking Preparation Course Time : 13:15-14:45

・Self-analysis: 
Wed., October 14

～How to self-promote 

・Business analysis:  
Wed., October 21

～Secure employment in the field
of your expertise

・How to write application forms:
Wed., November 4

～How to create attractive CV and ES

・Practice interviewing:
Wed., November 11

～Practice WEB interviewing, too

・Easy-to-understand explanations of your field of study:
Wed., November 25

・Practice for group discussions*: Wed., December 2

・Practice WEB interviewing: Wed., December 9
・Practice interviewing（Group/individual）*:  

Wed., December 16
*Face-to-face meeting scheduled.

Tel: 058-293-2011 Email: cghog@gifu-u.ac.jp

ー Application/Inquiries －

Networking with Local Companies（2019）

Deadline 
Thurs., 

October 1

Deadline
Thur.,

October 8

Deadline 
Thurs., 

November 
12

Accept 
as 

needed

Accepting Applications, Now!


